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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 11/20/2013 2:00 pm Girls Soccer Picture day LAHS Field #4 Girls Soccer Picture Day
Thu 01/09/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
Girls JV & F/S Soccer vs FVHS
@ John Barnes Field

Tue 01/14/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Marina HS Girls JV & F/S Soccer @ Marina
HS

Thu 01/16/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Edison HS Girls JV & F/S Soccer @ Edison
HS

Mon 01/20/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Newport Harbor HS Girls JV & F/S Soccer @ NHHS
Tue 01/28/2014 4:30 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field

Los Alamitos High
Girls JV & F/S Soccer vs HBHS

Thu 01/30/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Fountain Valley HS Girls JV & F/S Soccer @ FVHS
Tue 02/04/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
Girls JV & F/S Soccer vs Marina
HS

Thu 02/06/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Los Alamitos High
LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field

Girls JV & F/S Soccer vs Edison
HS

Tue 02/11/2014 4:30 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
Los Alamitos High

Girls JV & F/S Soccer vs NHHS

Thu 02/13/2014 3:00 pm Girls JV & F/S Soccer Huntington Beach HS Girls JV & F/S Soccer @ HBHS


